WHEREAS, C/CAG and Consultant now wish to amend the Agreement to continue services for 

the 2026 legislative session, as set forth herein. 

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS HEREBY AGREED by C/CAG and Consultant as follows:  

1. Payment. The aggregate total amount of payment in Section 2, “Payment,” shall be 
increased from two hundred fifty-two thousand dollars ($252,000) to three hundred thirty 
six thousand dollars ($336,000). 

2. Term. The term of the Agreement set forth in Section 5, “Contract Term/Termination,” 
shall be extended to a new termination date of December 31, 2026 

3. Notices. The C/CAG contact person identified in Section 16, “Notices,” shall be replaced